Name Constituency

Nicholas Callawe Graduate
Cody Wheeler  Graduate
Seif Al Masry CLAS

Rebecca Ragan Fine Arts

Date Confirmed Most Recently Af Most Recently Ri Most Recently Af Most Recently Ran with Minority?

01/29/2019
01/29/2019
01/29/2019
01/29/2019

Logan Russell  Grad and Family 04/02/2019

David Gunby District A
Kyra Ducoat District D
Maya Patel District D
Mary Faas District D
Jacob Faubion Graduate
Alana Rush CLAS

Carly Gettleman District B
Emily Gagnon  District B
Chase Reineke District B

Aaron Mills District C
Sharan Bhakta District D
Esther Kim District D
Kylie Grant Keys

Mary Kate Urban Building Constru

Drew Anderson Dentistry
Audrey Phillpott Architecture
Branden Pearsor Business

Anna Rodell Graduate
Erika Davis Graduate
Lily Wyche Graduate

John Hutchison Veterinary Medic

Kevin Marti District C
Domenica Aycarl Graduate
Amery VanDeGri Graduate
Jadon Whitted  Graduate
Franco Luis District B
Kyle Garner District C
Jadelyn Fleische District A
Esther Kim District D
Simon Jee District C
Samuel Hodge Graham

04/23/2019
06/18/2019
06/18/2019
06/18/2019
06/18/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
09/24/2019
09/24/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019
11/05/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
01/28/2020
01/28/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020

Logan Russell  Grad and Family 02/25/2020

Evan Begley District B
Gabi Zlatanoff ~ District A
Julia Cordover  District A
Hannah Montgor CALS
Jason Scheuer District B
Aaron Chau District D
Catherine Fabiar District D
Carlos Estrada  District D
Hunter Hill District E
Noura Ibrahim  Graduate
Ethan Jetter Graduate
Bryan Momin Tolbert
Hannah Elmatou District D
Akash Patel District D
Regan Dabbs  Graduate
Mike Greenwald Graduate
Nicholas LoMurr¢ Graduate
Matthew Steinba Graduate
Karli Kimbrough District A

03/17/2020
04/14/2020
05/12/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/02/2020
06/09/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/21/2020
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Sister running in spring 21



Aaron Arriaga  District C

Katherine Dettra Public Health

Lamiya Kudrati Lakeside
Aidan McGurl
Wolfgang Fry-Ea CALS

Gabriella Martine Fine Arts
Thomas Driscoll Graduate
Annika Katare  CLAS

Andrew Fenning CLAS

Jadelyn Fleische District A
Rocio Montero-N District C
Lauren Roberts District D

Aaron Chau District D

08/04/2020
08/04/2020
09/01/2020

Design, Construc 09/15/2020

09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
10/27/2020
12/01/2020
01/19/2021
01/26/2021
01/26/2021
02/09/2021
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Name Constituency

Peter Staviski  Business
Shalaka Konjalw: CLAS
Kevin Quintana CLAS
Niccole Smith  CLAS
Kaitlyn Day Education
Melody Ocascio Journalism
Sean Heera District A
Christopher O'Me District A

Date Confirmed Most Recently Af Most Recently Ri Most Recently Af Most Recently Ran with Minority?



